SCHEDULE - KING CITY STEELHAWKS

Date
Thu, Feb 29, 24

Thu, Mar 07, 24

Tue, Mar 12, 24

Tue, Mar 19, 24

Fri, Mar 22, 24

Tue, Mar 26, 24

Tue, Apr 02, 24

Thu, Apr 11, 24

Tue, Apr 16, 24

Tue, Apr 23, 24

Thu, May 02,24 ASF1

Tue, May 07,24 ASF2 2

RND

spring 2024 / Downsview - TUE/THU TIER 5 (E)

S Home

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

THE REAPERS

2 BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

WOLFPAK

2 CHERRY PICKERS

5 SHOELESS JOES

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

Feb. 06, 2026
S Visitor
' WOLFPAK
2 YOUNG CANADIANS
1 SHOELESS JOES
1 LEAFS

1

3

o

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

CHERRY PICKERS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

DEF

Time

7:45 pm

9:45 pm

6:45 pm

10:45 pm

6:45 pm

8:45 pm

7:45 pm

10:45 pm

9:45 pm

6:45 pm

10:45 pm

8:45 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



